
Subject: - Tender for “Engineering, Procurement and Construction (EPC) Contract For Renovation and Modernization of Existing Navigational Lock at Farakka, West Bengal” 

Reference: - Tender No.: - IN-IWAI-350002-CW-RFB-2 

CPP Portal Tender ID: 2023_JMVP_782597_1 

Amendment-1  

S. 

No. 

Bid 

document 

Section, 

Clause 

As per Bidding Documents Amended 

1 ITB 7.4, Page 

no 36 of Vol-

1 

A Pre-Bid meeting will be held at the following date, time and place: 

Date: 11.12.2023 

Time: 1500 Hrs 

 

Volume 1: Bidding Document for Renovation and Modernization of 

Existing Navigational Lock at Farakka 

 

Join Zoom Meeting 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89928788115?pwd=UDfav0VViqRn05cvci

Z1NyMq7ETOBS.1  

 

Meeting ID: 899 2878 8115 

Passcode: W12B4Z 

 

Place: Inland Waterways Authority of India, 

A-13, Sector-1, Noida - 201301, Uttar Pradesh, India 

A Pre-Bid meeting will be held at the following date, time and place: 

Date: 12.12.2023 

Time: 1500 Hrs 

 

Volume 1: Bidding Document for Renovation and Modernization of Existing 

Navigational Lock at Farakka 

 

Join Zoom Meeting 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89928788115?pwd=UDfav0VViqRn05cvciZ1NyMq7ETO

BS.1   

 

Meeting ID: 899 2878 8115 

Passcode: W12B4Z 

 

Place: Inland Waterways Authority of India, 

A-13, Sector-1, Noida - 201301, Uttar Pradesh, India 

All other conditions remain unaltered.  

 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89928788115?pwd=UDfav0VViqRn05cvciZ1NyMq7ETOBS.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89928788115?pwd=UDfav0VViqRn05cvciZ1NyMq7ETOBS.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89928788115?pwd=UDfav0VViqRn05cvciZ1NyMq7ETOBS.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89928788115?pwd=UDfav0VViqRn05cvciZ1NyMq7ETOBS.1

